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Freitag, den 25. Juni 2021 / venerdì 25 giugno 2021 
 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
brutto ladies 

1° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     10 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     9 

3° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     8 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     8 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     7 

6° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 9 S L     5 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     5 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     5 

9° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     4 

10° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     3 

11° SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 18  L     1 

brutto men 
1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      13 

 HAFNER ARNO LANA 5       13 

3° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN (RH)  LANA 8 S      12 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      12 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 10 S      12 

6° PRINOTH DANIEL ST. VIGIL SEIS 5       11 

7° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      10 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      10 

9° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      9 

10° MARTINI LUKAS LANA 11       8 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 8 S      8 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 11 S      8 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      8 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      8 

15° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      7 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      7 

17° MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      6 

18° GRUMER DIETER LANA 17 S      5 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      5 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 11 S      5 

 KOESSLER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 15       5 

22° PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      4 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 10 S      4 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15       4 

 PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      4 

26° TOCCACIELI IVAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 J      3 

 MADER WALTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      3 

28° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 12 S      2 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       2 

 ZANELLATO RUBEN APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 J      2 

31° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      1 

32° FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      0 
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netto ladies 

1° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     20 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     17 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     17 

4° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     16 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     16 

6° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     15 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     15 

8° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 9 S L     12 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     12 

10° FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     11 

11° SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 18  L     10 

netto men 
1° WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 10 S      20 

 MAIER ROLF LANA 18 S      20 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 10 S      20 

4° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN (RH)  LANA 8 S      19 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      19 

6° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      18 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      18 

 HAFNER ARNO LANA 5       18 

9° PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 11 S      17 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      17 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      17 

 ZANELLATO RUBEN APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 J      17 

13° MARTINI LUKAS LANA 11       16 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      16 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 17 S      16 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 8 S      16 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      16 

 KOESSLER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 15       16 

19° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 15       15 

 PRINOTH DANIEL ST. VIGIL SEIS 5       15 

21° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      14 

 MADER WALTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      14 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 10 S      14 

24° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      13 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      13 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 11 S      13 

27° PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      12 

28° TOCCACIELI IVAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 J      11 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       11 

30° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 12 S      10 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      10 

32° FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      7 

 
 
nearest to the pin: Daniel Prinoth    


